
Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe 100er Wertung Tiefschuss

1 Schwarz Marco 1985 K 926 99
2 Schlegel Jasmin 1990 SG 920 100
3 Freuler Fritz 1966 SG 925 98
4 Som Johann 1942 K 919 100
5 Schweizer Michael 1981 K 920 98
6 Gschwend Robert 57-03 852 100
7 Eggenberger Hans 1953 90 919 99
8 Schindler Walter 1974 90 855 99
9 Kressig Jan 1988 SG 915 98
10 Bösch Jngeborg 1957 90 824 99
11 Mannhart Beat 1982 K 912 98
12 Schlegel Marion 1991 90 790 99
13 Schlegel Hardy 1954 K 906 94
14 Schlegel Esther 1956 90 655 99
15 Eggenberger Heinrich 1957 57-03 883 97
16 Schlegel Markus 1982 SG 873 98
17 Pfiffner Martin 1948 K 869 96
18 Zogg Fridolin 1944 90 840 98
19 Berger Heinrich 1945 57-03 849 94
20 Müller Rico 1941 90 824 97
21 Bösch Robert 1945 K 848 92
22 Küng Ernst 90 717 97
23 Gabathuler Mathias 1956 57-03 843 95
24 Mohn Sven 1988 SG 843 95
25 Gabathuler Heinrich 1939 90 841 95
26 Battilana Joel 2000 90 823 95
27 Solderits Andreas 1969 90 828 94
28 Zogg Hans 1936 K 808 95
29 Schlegel Jakob 1959 K 813 93
30 Schlegel Annemarie 1961 90 771 92
31 Gabathuler Franz 1979 90 783 88
32 Battilana Mirco 2003 90 658 92
33 Marxer Philipp 1989 90 774 89
34 Tischhauser Reto 57-02 771 91
35 Hartmann Carla 1989 90 677 86
36 Niederer Dunja 1982 90 672 82
37 Schlegel Carla 1963 90 586 82
38 Gschwend Alfred K 354 70

ResultateGrümpelschiessen 



Name Vorname JG Res. Total
1 .Rang Eggenberger Hans 1953 919

Schindler Walter 1974 855
Som Johann 1942 919 2693

2 .Rang Schwarz Marco 1985 926
Schweizer Michael 1981 920
Schlegel Marion 1991 790 2636

3 .Rang Schlegel Jasmin 1990 920
Battilana Joel 2000 823
Bösch Robert 1945 848 2591

4 .Rang Schlegel Markus 1982 873
Berger Heinrich 1945 849
Schlegel Jakob 1959 813 2535

5 .Rang Bösch Inge 1957 824
Marxer Philipp 1989 774
Kressig Jan 1988 915 2513

6 .Rang Pfiffner Martin 1948 869
Schlegel Annemarie 1961 771
Gschwend Robert 852 2492

7 .Rang Eggenberger Heinrich 1957 883
Hartman Carla 1989 677
Freuler Fritz 1966 925 2485

8 .Rang Gabathuler Heinrich 1939 841
Schlegel Esther 1956 655
Mohn Sven 1988 843 2339

9 .Rang Tischauser Reto 771
Solderits Andreas 1969 828
Battilana Mirco 2003 658 2257

10 .Rang Schlegel Carla 1963 586
Niederer Dunja 1982 672
Gabathuler Mathias 1956 843 2101

11 .Rang Mannhart Beat 1982 912
Schlegel Hardy 1954 906
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Jux Rangliste

1. Beat Mannhart 72 Punkte +  17  =  89

2. Inge Bösch  74 Punkte +  14  =  88 (100)

3. Michael Schweizer 73 Punkte +  15  =  88 (98)

4. Heiri Eggenberger 72 Punkte +  14  =  86 (99) 

5. Fritz Freuler 78 Punkte +   8   =  86 (99)

6. Jan Kressig 78 Punkte +   8   =  86 (97)

7. Hans Eggenberger 71 Punkte  +  15   = 86 (95)

8. Hardy Schlegel                 72 Punkte +  13   = 85

9. Martin Pfiffner 76 Punkte +    6 =  82

10. Marco Schwarz 73 Punkte +    8 =  81 (100)

11. Markus Schlegel 74 Punkte +    7 =  81 (97)

12. Reto Tischauser 69 Punkte +   11 =  80

13. Carla Hartmann 66 Punkte +  13  = 79 (100)

14. Robert Bösch 72 Punkte +    7 = 79 (93)    

15. Alfred Gschwend 56 Punkte +  13  = 69

16. Marion Schlegel 55 Punkte +  11  = 66

17. Jasmin Schlegel 71 Punkte -  10 = 61

18. Walter Schindler 68 Punkte -   8 = 60

19. Philipp Marxer 71 Punkte -  12 = 59

20.Joel Battilana 69 Punkte -  12 = 57

21. Heinrich Berger 70 Punkte -  14 = 56

22.Esther Schlegel 42 Punkte +  13 = 55

23.Sven Mohn 66 Punkte -  13 = 53 (99)



24.This Gabathuler 65 Punkte -  12 = 53 (97)

25.Fridolin Zogg 61 Punkte -   8 = 53 (91)

26.Robert Gschwend 65 Punkte -  13 = 52

27.Mirco Battilana 61 Punkte -  14 = 47


